
This model was well-made and easy to control, but it was a com-
paratively big and heavy revolver with a short ejector rod.

Warranty: Limited Life.

SS
30 oz.
7.13 in.
5.25 in.
2.00 in.
3.50 in.

6 rds.
Rubber
4.50 in.
1.22 in.
1.85 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$422S&W Model 64-4, .38 Special


